
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

25 
99 
3 

31 
6 

11 
45 
26 
88 

111 
4 

22 
17 
7 

83 
57 
0 

21 
97 
69 

808 
28 
15 
55 
23 

117 
116 
126 
127 
81 
5 

92 
77 

811 
27 
54 
70 
12 

Name 

JAIDSON ZINI 
LUIZ LOPES 
RICARDO ALVAREZ 
NICOLAS GIAFFONE 
WELLINGTON CIRINO 
LEO RUFINO 
DANIEL KELEMEN 
RAPHAEL ABBATE 
BETO MONTEIRO 
BIA FIGUEIREDO 
FELIPE GIAFFONE 
THALINE CHICOSKI 
THIAGO RIZZO 
DEBORA RODRIGUES 
REGIS BOESSIO 
FELIPE TOZZO 
DANILO ALAMINI 
DJALMA PIVETTA 
MAICON RONCEN 
EVANDRO CAMARGO 
ALBERTO CATTUCCI 
DANILO DIRANI 
ROBERVAL ANDRADE 
PAULO SALUSTIANO 
VICTOR FRANZONI 
PEDRO PERDONCINI 
ARTHUR SCHERER 
MARCIO GIORDANO 
SERGIO RAMALHO 
JOSE AUGUSTO DIAS 
ADALBERTO JARDIM 
HUGO CIBIEN 
ANDRE MARQUES 
MAURICIO ARIAS 
FABIO FOGAÇA 
DIOGO MOSCATO 
KLEBER ELETRIC 
JUCA BALA 

Car 

Mercede
Mercede
Mercede
VW 
Iveco 
Mercede
Mercede
Mercede
VW 
Mercede
VW 
Mercede
VW 
VW 
Volvo 
Iveco 
VW 
Iveco 
Mercede
Mercede
Mercede
Iveco 
Mercede
VW 
Mercede
Mercede
Mercede
Iveco 
Mercede
VW 
Mercede
Volvo 
VW 
Mercede
Mercede
Iveco 
Scania 
Scania 

Class 

PRO 
PRO 
ELITE 
ELITE 
PRO 
ELITE 
ELITE 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
ELITE 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
ELITE 
ELITE 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 
PRO 
ELITE 
PRO 
ELITE 
PRO 
ELITE 
ELITE 
ELITE 

Laps 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 

12:34.572 
12:35.817 
12:36.112 
12:36.355 
12:39.252 
12:39.581 
12:42.619 
12:44.971 
12:45.078 
12:45.242 
12:46.646 
12:46.928 
12:47.077 
12:47.678 
12:55.538 
12:56.432 
13:00.325 
13:37.030 
13:42.645 
13:52.882 

Diff 

1.245 
1.540 
1.783 
4.680 
5.009 
8.047 

10.399 
10.506 
10.670 
12.074 
12.356 
12.505 
13.106 
20.966 
21.860 
25.753 

1:02.458 
1:08.073 
1:18.310 

Gap 

1.245 
0.295 
0.243 
2.897 
0.329 
3.038 
2.352 
0.107 
0.164 
1.404 
0.282 
0.149 
0.601 
7.860 
0.894 
3.893 

36.705 
5.615 

10.237 

In Lap 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

S1 Best Tm 

49.826 
50.187 

11:15.406 
11:17.463 

48.514 
11:18.874 
11:23.366 

47.305 
48.187 
48.644 

11:28.664 
11:19.602 
11:27.639 
11:27.880 
11:30.737 

51.117 
11:35.452 
12:14.308 
12:18.075 

48.346 

50.674 
48.034 

11:08.302 
11:05.615 
11:20.259 

S2 Best Tm 

41.267 
41.435 
41.676 
40.508 
40.365 
41.686 
40.710 
42.410 
40.932 
41.259 
40.087 
46.252 
40.382 
40.793 
45.439 
41.576 
43.002 
42.408 
41.494 
40.599 
42.649 
44.944 
40.892 
52.388 
44.462 
40.894 
40.691 
41.426 
42.249 
40.500 
41.145 
42.372 
41.727 
44.908 
41.690 
41.870 
42.436 
43.308 

S3 Best Tm 

40.441 
40.685 
39.030 
38.384 
38.151 
38.922 
38.543 
39.907 
39.474 
39.817 
37.895 
39.331 
39.056 
39.005 
39.362 
38.910 
41.871 
40.314 
43.076 
39.656 
47.078 
40.196 
41.617 

43.783 

40.239 
38.741 
39.143 
38.908 
40.411 
42.164 
42.929 
45.807 
41.387 

42.466 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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EMISSÕES #45,3,15,11,54,97 
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK/NASCAR BRASIL/COPA HB20 

COPA TRUCK 

Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:17:42 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

18/05/2025 08:15 


